MBBS Admission 2024

S| Name of Student Merit No.  Category Sub Category Entrance Exam !Vlarks Obtained Admission Date
no Name in Entrance Exam

1  SREENATH R 28663 Govt General NEET 647 31-08-2024
2  MUHAMMAD MITHASH P 29020 Govt OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List NEET 647 02-09-2024
3 SREEJAYANTHIJAYAKUMAR 24846 Govt OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List NEET 652 02-09-2024
4  FIDA HASHMI N 27980 Govt OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List NEET 648 02-09-2024
5 ANAMIKA S 28185 Govt General NEET 648 02-09-2024
6  REYA ANNA REJI 25821 Govt General NEET 651 02-09-2024
7 NIRANJAN B NATH 28078 Govt OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List NEET 648 02-09-2024
8  SHAHINA SHAJAHAN 28338 Govt OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List NEET 648 03-09-2024
9 DEVANAND C K 28876 Govt OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List NEET 647 03-09-2024
10 KRISHNAVENI RATHEESH 28789 Govt OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List NEET 647 03-09-2024
11 NAVEETH S ANIL 28703 Govt General NEET 647 03-09-2024
12 KRISHNAPRIYA V 27236 Govt OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List NEET 650 03-09-2024
13 ASWIN VINOD 27086 Govt General NEET 650 04-09-2024
14 THEJA PRADEEP 86011 Govt OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List NEET 592 04-09-2024
15 IRFANSHA 25655 Govt OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List NEET 651 04-09-2024
16 SAAYUJYA JEEVAN 24760 Govt OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List NEET 652 04-09-2024

17 NEENU MURALI 138466 Govt SC NEET 549 04-09-2024



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

GAYATRI KRISHNA

ARYAN BYJU P K

SHRADDHA RAJEEV

NANDANA K P

GOURI B

AKSHAY THAMPI

AKHIL SUNDARESAN

DIVYAR

GAYATHRI B P

SWETHA S NAIR

SREERAI M

HIBA C

SREENAND S

DEVIKA NAIR

SAFA FATHIMA

NANDANA O

ANUSREE | S

GOWRI KEERTHANA HARI

TIYA GINU

JANET JAISON

26902

32951

31287

29410

28924

29548

32476

157035

29745

29720

29044

33672

32362

32872

34125

36985

33934

36002

33065

66266

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
General

OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
General

OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
SC

General

General

General

OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
General

OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List

OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List

Management General

Management General

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

650

643

645

646

647

646

643

535

646

646

647

642

643

643

641

638

641

640

642

610

04-09-2024

05-09-2024

30-09-2024

01-10-2024

01-10-2024

01-10-2024

03-10-2024

03-10-2024

03-10-2024

03-10-2024

04-10-2024

04-10-2024

19-10-2024

21-10-2024

21-10-2024

22-10-2024

23-10-2024

23-10-2024

30-08-2024

30-08-2024



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

BASIL ERWIN ELDHO

JOEL JOSEPH BlJU

ABBIE SUMAN

JOVITTA J JOY

RISMIA MARY BOBAN

JEENU JUSTIN

ABIGAIL SUSAN KOSHY

SOFIA SUSAN THOMAS

JOSHUA SHAJAN

APARNA SAJI M

JEREL JOSY

AIDA ROSE SEBASTIAN

JOSNA CATHARINE JOSE

DONA JOY

ALBIN ABRAHAM

SNEHA SUJU

PRETTY ANNA THOMAS

ALEENA ELSA THOMAS

SIYA MARIYAM SAJAN

ANNMARIYA SHAII

65576

67067

67116

66283

36903

66097

67512

68018

36990

56842

65618

62398

67091

57005

51051

57935

64389

64437

51683

53574

Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management

Management

General
General
General
OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
General
General
General
OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
General
General
OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

610

609

609

610

638

610

609

608

638

618

610

613

609

618

624

617

611

611

623

621

31-08-2024

31-08-2024

31-08-2024

31-08-2024

31-08-2024

31-08-2024

02-09-2024

02-09-2024

02-09-2024

02-09-2024

02-09-2024

02-09-2024

02-09-2024

02-09-2024

02-09-2024

02-09-2024

02-09-2024

02-09-2024

02-09-2024

02-09-2024



58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

AKSA BOBY

ROSHAN HAILAN

AJMI MARY SHAJAN

DAN JOSEPH

AMALA J SCARIA

SANDRA ROBERT

GRAN JOHNS

GISHA SANTHOSH

DONA VARGHESE

AMAL GEOII

JOHN T ALPHONSE

JUSTINA KANNAMATHU LINU

KEVIN SHAJI MATHEW

ISSAC Z ABRAHAM

ANNA PUTHEDAN

ANAKHA MARY GEORGE

DHIYA ELIZABETH

JOANN CHACKO

ARYA BLESSY S

MERIN MANOJ

66474

57366

62783

68359

56281

59128

70202

41162

70095

62357

72806

80217

77585

82524

80015

81344

85826

81197

83763

84660

Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management

Management

General

OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
General

General

Gen-EWS

General

OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
General

OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List

General

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

610

618

613

608

619

616

606

634

606

613

604

597

600

595

597

596

592

596

594

593

03-09-2024

03-09-2024

03-09-2024

03-09-2024

03-09-2024

04-09-2024

04-09-2024

04-09-2024

04-09-2024

04-09-2024

30-09-2024

30-09-2024

01-10-2024

01-10-2024

01-10-2024

01-10-2024

01-10-2024

04-10-2024

03-10-2024

03-10-2024



78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

EFRANT LAJU KUTHOKATHAN

DONA MARIA JOHNSON

DEW SHAJAN

ADITHYA SINGH S K

JOEL S SAJI

ALEENA SUNNY

GIFTSON GREGORY

ASHA ACCA JOSEPH

AMENTA ROSE SAJI

SNEHA SUDHIR

FIDHA ANSIL

HANNA ALEX

AADIL YASIN P A

ALEENA AJI AUGUSTIN

ADITHYA AJITH

GLORIA MARIA JACOB

NIKHITHA JOSE

DIYA CINIMOL SAJITH

SAIN SUNNY

ANGELIN DENNY ERATHARA

83748

71412

82495

85025

77763

85148

86582

91086

320435

170160

172591

291361

130548

254595

247787

305522

310072

223095

306539

313380

Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
NRI
NRI
NRI
NRI
NRI
NRI
NRI
NRI
NRI
NRI
NRI

NRI

General
OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
General
OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
General
General
General
General
OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
General
OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
General
General
General
OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List
General

General

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

594

605

595

593

600

593

592

588

428

525

523

445

555

467

472

437

434

488

436

432

03-10-2024

03-10-2024

04-10-2024

03-10-2024

04-10-2024

05-10-2024

19-10-2024

23-10-2024

03-10-2024

02-09-2024

02-09-2024

02-09-2024

03-09-2024

04-09-2024

01-10-2024

01-10-2024

01-10-2024

03-10-2024

03-10-2024

03-10-2024



98 DIYA UDAY 222138 NRI OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List NEET 488 04-10-2024
99 KRUPA SUSAN RAJAN 310712 NRI General NEET 434 03-10-2024

100 MEHAR S SAMIL 226527 NRI OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List NEET 485 03-10-2024



