

MBBS Admission 2024

Sl no	Name of Student	Merit No.	Category	Sub Category	Entrance Exam Name	Marks Obtained in Entrance Exam	Admission Date
1	SREENATH R	28663	Govt	General	NEET	647	31-08-2024
2	MUHAMMAD MITHASH P	29020	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	647	02-09-2024
3	SREEJAYANTHIJAYAKUMAR	24846	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	652	02-09-2024
4	FIDA HASHMI N	27980	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	648	02-09-2024
5	ANAMIKA S	28185	Govt	General	NEET	648	02-09-2024
6	REYA ANNA REJI	25821	Govt	General	NEET	651	02-09-2024
7	NIRANJAN B NATH	28078	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	648	02-09-2024
8	SHAHINA SHAJAHAN	28338	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	648	03-09-2024
9	DEVANAND C K	28876	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	647	03-09-2024
10	KRISHNAVENI RATHEESH	28789	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	647	03-09-2024
11	NAVEETH S ANIL	28703	Govt	General	NEET	647	03-09-2024
12	KRISHNAPRIYA V	27236	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	650	03-09-2024
13	ASWIN VINOD	27086	Govt	General	NEET	650	04-09-2024
14	THEJA PRADEEP	86011	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	592	04-09-2024
15	IRFANSHA	25655	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	651	04-09-2024
16	SAAYUJYA JEEVAN	24760	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	652	04-09-2024
17	NEENU MURALI	138466	Govt	SC	NEET	549	04-09-2024

18	GAYATRI KRISHNA	26902	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	650	04-09-2024
19	ARYAN BYJU P K	32951	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	643	05-09-2024
20	SHRADDHA RAJEEV	31287	Govt	General	NEET	645	30-09-2024
21	NANDANA K P	29410	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	646	01-10-2024
22	GOURI B	28924	Govt	General	NEET	647	01-10-2024
23	AKSHAY THAMPI	29548	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	646	01-10-2024
24	AKHIL SUNDARESAN	32476	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	643	03-10-2024
25	DIVYA R	157035	Govt	SC	NEET	535	03-10-2024
26	GAYATHRI B P	29745	Govt	General	NEET	646	03-10-2024
27	SWETHA S NAIR	29720	Govt	General	NEET	646	03-10-2024
28	SREERAJ M	29044	Govt	General	NEET	647	04-10-2024
29	HIBA C	33672	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	642	04-10-2024
30	SREENAND S	32362	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	643	19-10-2024
31	DEVIKA NAIR	32872	Govt	General	NEET	643	21-10-2024
32	SAFA FATHIMA	34125	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	641	21-10-2024
33	NANDANA O	36985	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	638	22-10-2024
34	ANUSREE I S	33934	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	641	23-10-2024
35	GOWRI KEERTHANA HARI	36002	Govt	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	640	23-10-2024
36	TIYA GINU	33065	Management	General	NEET	642	30-08-2024
37	JANET JAISON	66266	Management	General	NEET	610	30-08-2024

38	BASIL ERWIN ELDHO	65576	Management	General	NEET	610	31-08-2024
39	JOEL JOSEPH BIJU	67067	Management	General	NEET	609	31-08-2024
40	ABBIE SUMAN	67116	Management	General	NEET	609	31-08-2024
41	JOVITTA J JOY	66283	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	610	31-08-2024
42	RISMIA MARY BOBAN	36903	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	638	31-08-2024
43	JEENU JUSTIN	66097	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	610	31-08-2024
44	ABIGAIL SUSAN KOSHY	67512	Management	General	NEET	609	02-09-2024
45	SOFIA SUSAN THOMAS	68018	Management	General	NEET	608	02-09-2024
46	JOSHUA SHAJAN	36990	Management	General	NEET	638	02-09-2024
47	APARNA SAJI M	56842	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	618	02-09-2024
48	JEREL JOSY	65618	Management	General	NEET	610	02-09-2024
49	AIDA ROSE SEBASTIAN	62398	Management	General	NEET	613	02-09-2024
50	JOSNA CATHARINE JOSE	67091	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	609	02-09-2024
51	DONA JOY	57005	Management	General	NEET	618	02-09-2024
52	ALBIN ABRAHAM	51051	Management	General	NEET	624	02-09-2024
53	SNEHA SUJU	57935	Management	General	NEET	617	02-09-2024
54	PRETTY ANNA THOMAS	64389	Management	General	NEET	611	02-09-2024
55	ALEENA ELSA THOMAS	64437	Management	General	NEET	611	02-09-2024
56	SIYA MARIYAM SAJAN	51683	Management	General	NEET	623	02-09-2024
57	ANNMARIYA SHAJI	53574	Management	General	NEET	621	02-09-2024

58	AKSA BOBY	66474	Management	General	NEET	610	03-09-2024
59	ROSHAN HAILAN	57366	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	618	03-09-2024
60	AJMI MARY SHAJAN	62783	Management	General	NEET	613	03-09-2024
61	DAN JOSEPH	68359	Management	General	NEET	608	03-09-2024
62	AMALA J SCARIA	56281	Management	Gen-EWS	NEET	619	03-09-2024
63	SANDRA ROBERT	59128	Management	General	NEET	616	04-09-2024
64	GRAN JOHNS	70202	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	606	04-09-2024
65	GISHA SANTHOSH	41162	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	634	04-09-2024
66	DONA VARGHESE	70095	Management	General	NEET	606	04-09-2024
67	AMAL GEOJI	62357	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	613	04-09-2024
68	JOHN T ALPHONSE	72806	Management	General	NEET	604	30-09-2024
69	JUSTINA KANNAMATHU LINU	80217	Management	General	NEET	597	30-09-2024
70	KEVIN SHAJI MATHEW	77585	Management	General	NEET	600	01-10-2024
71	ISSAC Z ABRAHAM	82524	Management	General	NEET	595	01-10-2024
72	ANNA PUTHEDAN	80015	Management	General	NEET	597	01-10-2024
73	ANAKHA MARY GEORGE	81344	Management	General	NEET	596	01-10-2024
74	DHIYA ELIZABETH	85826	Management	General	NEET	592	01-10-2024
75	JOANN CHACKO	81197	Management	General	NEET	596	04-10-2024
76	ARYA BLESSY S	83763	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	594	03-10-2024
77	MERIN MANOJ	84660	Management	General	NEET	593	03-10-2024

78	EFRANT LAJU KUTHOKATHAN	83748	Management	General	NEET	594	03-10-2024
79	DONA MARIA JOHNSON	71412	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	605	03-10-2024
80	DEW SHAJAN	82495	Management	General	NEET	595	04-10-2024
81	ADITHYA SINGH S K	85025	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	593	03-10-2024
82	JOEL S SAJI	77763	Management	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	600	04-10-2024
83	ALEENA SUNNY	85148	Management	General	NEET	593	05-10-2024
84	GIFTSON GREGORY	86582	Management	General	NEET	592	19-10-2024
85	ASHA ACCA JOSEPH	91086	Management	General	NEET	588	23-10-2024
86	AMENTA ROSE SAJI	320435	NRI	General	NEET	428	03-10-2024
87	SNEHA SUDHIR	170160	NRI	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	525	02-09-2024
88	FIDHA ANSIL	172591	NRI	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	523	02-09-2024
89	HANNA ALEX	291361	NRI	General	NEET	445	02-09-2024
90	AADIL YASIN P A	130548	NRI	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	555	03-09-2024
91	ALEENA AJI AUGUSTIN	254595	NRI	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	467	04-09-2024
92	ADITHYA AJITH	247787	NRI	General	NEET	472	01-10-2024
93	GLORIA MARIA JACOB	305522	NRI	General	NEET	437	01-10-2024
94	NIKHITHA JOSE	310072	NRI	General	NEET	434	01-10-2024
95	DIYA CINIMOL SAJITH	223095	NRI	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	488	03-10-2024
96	SAIN SUNNY	306539	NRI	General	NEET	436	03-10-2024
97	ANGELIN DENNY ERATHARA	313380	NRI	General	NEET	432	03-10-2024

98	DIYA UDAY	222138	NRI	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	488	04-10-2024
99	KRUPA SUSAN RAJAN	310712	NRI	General	NEET	434	03-10-2024
100	MEHAR S SAMIL	226527	NRI	OBC-(NCL) As Per Central List	NEET	485	03-10-2024